
 
 
 
 

Joint Insolvency Examination – November 2017 
Liquidations Pass List 

 
 
The Pass lists are being published in this way for the first time because a pass in the personal paper 
or a pass in both corporate papers will enable a candidate to apply to their RPB for a partial licence 
following changes brought in by the Deregulation Act 2015. 

 
 

A 

Allison, A (1008) Choppington 
Armstrong, J (1013) Milton Keynes      
Ashforth-Shaw, O (1080) London 
 
B 

Barnes, H (1073) Stourport-On-Severn 
Beech, H (1072) Knebworth 
Bell, K (1014) Stockport 
Bonner, G (1018) Belfast 
Bowen, J (1019) Manchester 
Brazier, J (1102) Manchester 
 
C 

Caten, J (1069) Southend-On-Sea 
Catley, L (1082) London 
Collinge, O (1081) Leeds 
 
D 

Davidson, G (1099) Southampton 
Davies, O (1078) Loughton 
Dillon, M (1023) Manchester 
Doherty, C (1086) Londonderry 
Doran, C (1083) Belfast 
Draper, J (1098) London 
Drumm, M (1084) Magherafelt 
 
E 

Evans, J (1079) Stoke-On-Trent 
Evans, J (1046) Manchester 
 
F 

Florence, C (1097) Bingley 
 
G 

Goodhew, I (1116) Southend-On-Sea 
 
H 

Harper, M (1070) Glasgow 
Higgs, J (1044) London 
Hook, A (1115) Salisbury 
Hunt, R (1029) Grays 
Hunter, R (1088) Belfast 
 
 
J 

Jarvis, A (1048) Eastleigh 
Jeeves, D (1030) Seaton 
 

        K 

              Keenan, A (1075) Jersey 
      Khanbhai, A (1074) Tonbridge 
      Killick, S (1104) London 

 
L 

Lisle, C (1005) Maidenhead 
Lockwood, D (1033) Sheffield 
Luff, R (1095) Nottingham 
 
M 

Mengal, I (1035) Borehamwood 
Merchant, V (1106) Birmingham 
Millensted, A (1121) Burton-On-Trent 
 
N 

Norman, M (1123) Hove 
 
P 

Perring, D (1107) London 
Pipi, V (1036) London 
 
R 

Rolph, M (1114) Aylesbury 
Rubin, S (1108) London 
 
S 

Singleton, M (1039) Poulton-Le-Fylde 
Stevens, J (1109) Berkhamsted 
Stuart, F (1038) Great Yarmouth 
 
T 

Todd, J (1117) Stockton-On-Tees 
 
U 

Ulrick, F (1068) Hessle 
 
W 

Watson, H (1112) Norwich 
Watson, H (1110) Manchester 
Watts, J (1111) Norwich 
Webb, S (1042) Bristol 
Wolski, D (1043) Shipley 

 



 
 
 
 

Joint Insolvency Examination – November 2017 
ACVAR Pass List 

 
 
The Pass lists are being published in this way for the first time because a pass in the personal paper 
or a pass in both corporate papers will enable a candidate to apply to their RPB for a partial licence 
following changes brought in by the Deregulation Act 2015. 

 
 
A 

Allison, A (1008) Choppington 
Armstrong, J (1013) Milton Keynes 
Ashforth-Shaw, O (1080) London 
 
B 

Beech, H (1072) Knebworth 
Brazier, J (1102) Manchester 
Brindle, C (1093) Poulton-Le-Fylde 
 
C 

Caten, J (1069) Southend-On-Sea 
Catley, L (1082) London 
Charters, A (1003) Harpenden 
Collinge, O (1081) Leeds 
 
D 

Davidson, G (1099) Southampton 
Davies, O (1078) Loughton 
Dillon, M (1023) Manchester 
Dix, M (1022) Market Rasen 
Drumm, M (1084) Magherafelt 
Dwyer, J (1002) London 
 
E 

Evans, J (1079) Stoke-On-Trent 
 
F 

Fennessey, J (1062) Glasgow 
Florence, C (1097) Bingley 
 
G 

Goodhew, I (1116) Southend-On-Sea 
Gray, B (1064) Stoke-On-Trent 
 
H 

Harper, M (1070) Glasgow 
Harris, T (1085) Leicester 
Holdsworth, R (1026) Dronfield 
Hook, A (1115) Salisbury 
Hunt, R (1029) Grays 
Hunter, R (1088) Belfast 
 
J 

James, C (1089) Inverness 
Jeeves, D (1030) Seaton 
 
 
 
 

 
     K 

     Keenan, A (1075) Jersey 
     Khanbhai, A (1074) Tonbridge 
     Kinneavy, G (1105) Sheffield 
     Kippax, S (1001) Yeovil 

 
 
L 

Lane, J (1047) London 
Lisle, C (1005) Maidenhead 
Lloyd, R (1054) Cardiff 
 
M 

Mand, M (1052) Bradford 
Merchant, V (1106) Birmingham 
 
O 

O'Brien, P (1006) Swansea 
 
P 

Perring, D (1107) London 
 
R 

Roberts, O (1037) Manchester 
Rubin, S (1108) London 
 
S 

Singleton, M (1039) Poulton-Le-Fylde 
Starkey, R (1058) Wakefield 
Stevens, J (1109) Berkhamsted 
Stuart, F (1038) Great Yarmouth 
 
T 

Thacker, D (1045) Dereham 
Thornton, M (1011) Harrogate 
Todd, J (1117) Stockton-On-Tees 
 
U 

Ulrick, F (1068) Hessle 
 
W 

Watson, H (1110) Manchester 
Watts, J (1111) Norwich 
Wood, S (1129) Edinburgh 



 
 
 
 

Joint Insolvency Examination – November 2017 
Personal Insolvency Pass List 

 
 
The Pass lists are being published in this way for the first time because a pass in the personal paper 
or a pass in both corporate papers will enable a candidate to apply to their RPB for a partial licence 
following changes brought in by the Deregulation Act 2015. 

 
 
 
 
A 

Allison, A (1008) Choppington 
Ashforth-Shaw, O (1080) London 
 
B 

Barnes, H (1073) Stourport-On-Severn 
Beech, H (1072) Knebworth 
Bell, K (1014) Stockport 
Boast, M (1015) Warlingham 
Bonner, G (1018) Belfast 
Brazier, J (1102) Manchester 
Brooker, L (1101) London 
 
C 

Catley, L (1082) London 
 
D 

Davies, O (1078) Loughton 
Doran, C (1083) Belfast 
Draper, J (1098) London 
Drumm, M (1084) Magherafelt 
 
E 

Evans, J (1079) Stoke-On-Trent 
Evans, J (1046) Manchester 
 
F 

Fitton, L (1024) Bury 
 
G 

Goodhew, I (1116) Southend-On-Sea 
Gray, B (1064) Stoke-On-Trent 
Grummitt, T (1025) Grantham 
 
H 

Henshilwood, B (1103) Knebworth 
Holdsworth, R (1026) Dronfield 
Hunter, R (1088) Belfast 
J 

Jones, K (1076) Glasgow 
 
K 

Khanbhai, A (1074) Tonbridge 
Killick, S (1104) London 
 
 
 
 

 
 

L 

Lever, C. (1031) Blackburn 
 
M 

Man, S (1053) London 
McDougall, P (1071) Larkhall 
Merchant, V (1106) Birmingham 
Mochan, B (1124) Dumbarton 
Muldoon, A (1127) Cookstown 
 
N 

Norman, M (1123) Hove 
 
O 

O'Leary, A (1063) Dublin 
 
P 

Perring, D (1107) London 
Price, A (1096) Southampton 
 
R 

Rubin, S (1108) London 
 
S 

Smith, D (1119) Coventry 
Stevens, J (1109) Berkhamsted 
Stewart, L (1128) Stockport 
Stuart, F (1038) Great Yarmouth 
 
T 

Todd, J (1117) Stockton-On-Tees 
 
 
W 

Walshe, L (1065) Manchester 
Watson, H (1112) Norwich 
Watson, H (1110) Manchester 
Webb, S (1042) Bristol 
Wolski, D (1043) Shipley 
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